chouw nament Reswlts-hlister Miagk enzie | nvitational

Alister MacK enzie I nvitational
Meadow Club

Par:
Yardage:

71 71

Fairfax CA
Tournament Dates: 10/07 - 10/08, 2019

6734 6734 6734

71
Both

1 Pepperdine Univ.
2 Cadlifornia, U. of 274
3 Saint Mary's (CA) 269
4 Boise State Univ. 273
5 Long Beach State 277
6 Santa ClaraUniv. 284
T 7 San Diego State U. 276
T 7 San Jose State 273
9 Chattanooga 278
10 San Diego, U. of 279
11 Nevada, Univ. of 285
12 LoyolaMarymount Univ. 284
13 Fresno State 286
14 UC Santa Barbara 293
15 Hawaii, Univ. of 296
Neme [school |
- 1 Sahith Theegala Pepperdine _
T 2 Harrison Kingsley San Diego 66
T2 SeanYu SJISU 61
4 Ethan Farnam St. Mary's 65
5 Matthew McCarty SantaClara 65
6 Hugo Townsend Boise St. 65
7 William Mouw Pepperdine 69
T 8 Finigan Tilly Cdlifornia 67
T 8 Tyler Schafer Long Beach 70
T 10 Joshua McCarthy Pepperdine 68
T 10 Michael Cliff Fresno St 67
T 12 Blake Hathcoat St. Mary's 65

272
275
276
273
272
278
281
273
278
280
284
284
273
295

67

70
68
69
67
71

67
67
67

279
282
280
280
278
281
281
287
285
279
284
286
292
298

65
71
67
67
66
65
69
70
71
74
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809 -43

825 -27
826 -26
829 -23
830 -22
834 -18
835 -17
835 -17
838 -14
842 -10
844 -8
852 E
856 +4
858 +6
889 +37

197 -16
198 -15
198 -15
199 -14
200 -13
201 -12
202 -11
203 -10
203 -10
205 -8
205 -8
206 -7


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M562web/M562index.htm
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M562web/M562index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M548web/M548index.htm?p=C
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T 12 Dylan Menante Pepperdine -7
T 12 Evan Peterson St. Mary's 67 68 71 206 -7
T 12 Puwit Anupansuebsai  SanDiegoSt 69 67 70 206 -7
T 12 Will Porter Chatt 72 66 68 206 -7
T 17 Hunter Epson Long Beach 67 68 72 207 -6
T 17 Leo Oyo SanDiegoSt 68 70 69 207 -6
T 17 Newport Laparojkit SanDiegoSt 70 70 67/ 207 -6
T 20 AshHakim St. Mary's 67 70 71 208 -5
T 20 Berk Harvey SantaClara 70 65 73 208 -5
T 20 Joe Highsmith Pepperdine 70 68 70 208 -5
T 20 Joey Vrzich Pepperdine 74 66 68 208 -5
T 20 Kento Y amawaki Cdlifornia 71 66 71 208 -5
T 20 Matt Moomjian UC-SaBarba 74 64 70 208 -5
T 26 Sam Harned Nevada 69 72 68 209 -4
T 26 Skyler Eubank Boise St. 73 70 66 209 -4
T 26 Zackary Kaneshiro SantaClara 73 67 69 209 -4
T 29 Christian Banke SanDiegoSt 70 70 70 210 -3
T 29 Tommy Stephenson Fresno St. 72 74 64 210 -3
T 31 Brian Humphreys Boise St. 67 69 7B 211 -2
T 31 Jamie Cheatham Cdlifornia 69 70 72 211 -2
T 31 Matt Smith Chatt 69 68 74 211 -2
T 31 Oliver Simonsen Chatt 67 72 72 211 -2
T 31 Trey Davis Nevada 72 70 69 211 -2
T 36 Alex Talbot Boise St. 71 69 72 212 -1
T 36 Bryce Wortman SISU 71 70 71 212 -1
T 36 Gavin Cohen LMU 69 73 70 212 -1
T 36 Kaiwen Liu Cdlifornia 67 69 76 212 -1
T 36 Owen Avrit Long Beach 67 71 74 212 -1
T 41 Bryce Kvick Long Beach 74 71 68 213 E
T 41 Caleb Shetler SJSU 73 73 67 213 E
T 41 Connor Golembeski Cdlifornia 73 69 71 213 E
T 41 Kyle Maspat Cdlifornia 68 72 73 213 E
T 41 Raymond Navis LMU 73 69 71 213 E
T 41 Steve Sugimoto SanDiegoSt 69 71 73 213 E
T 47 James Song Cdlifornia 76 67 71 214 +1
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T47
T47
T47
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T 56
T 56
T56
T56
T56
T61
T61
T61
T61
T61
T 66
T 66
T 68
T 68
T 68

71

72
T73
T73
T73
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T81
T81

Kyle Kinnane
Sam Meek

Trip Morris
Alrik Pan

Brett Bennett
Callum Bruce
Carl Corpus
Tony Gil

Aaron Chen
Cameron Meeks
Donald Kay
Mason Schulze
Parker Sisk
Cooper Hunt
Evan Kawal
Mikey Slesinski
Nate Jetter

Ryan Grauman
Jiaxuan Hu
Kotaro Murata
Brandon Jacobs
Keith Moles
Konrad Brauckmeyer
Mason Glinski
Moritz Lammel
Ethan Barnes
Kevin Huff
Matthew Sutherland
Algiandro Gutierrez
Connor Nolan
Matthew Lloyd
Ryan Helgans
Tyler Gardner
Justin Arcano
Nickolaus Nelson
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LMU
Nevada
Long Beach
San Diego
UC-SaBarba
SanDiegoSt
SJSU
Nevada
Cadlifornia
LMU

San Diego
Boise St
SJSU
Cadlifornia
San Diego
St. Mary's
SJSU

St. Mary's
San Diego
Hawaii
UC-SaBarba
UC-SaBarba
SantaClara
LMU

Chatt
UC-SaBarba
Fresno St
Fresno St
SantaClara
Chatt

Hawaii
Cadlifornia
Fresno St
Hawaii
Hawaii

71
73
71
172
71
73
73
172
70
74
70
68
73
172
172
73
74
70
7
71
7
76
172
70
76
75
73
7
74
76
73
74
71
75
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70
71
69
72
70
71
70
74
68
69
75
71
72
72
72
68
73
69
72
68
72
73
79
73
72
71
76
67
77
76
75
78
71

76
71
73
74
72
72
71
74
72
74
77
73
73
73
73
72
75
75
72
76
74
71
75
73
74
76
79
71
83
71
75
75
76
79
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214
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
219
219
219
220
222

+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+9
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224 +11
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225 +12
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83 Mitchell Abbott
84 ColeYoshida

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Nevada
Hawaii 74

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

280.00 277.33 282.80 280.04

9 12 9 30
2 2 1 5
4 1 5 10

7093 7024 7167 7094

36 49 26 111
9 9 16 34
39 26 42 107

79

71 226 +13
79 232 +19



